
START DATE PRESENTATION 
DATE

MUSEUM LOCAL CLUB

Sun, June 8 Charlotte, NC Tues, June 10 Whitwell, TN The Whitwell Middle School Museum  ---

Tues, June 10 Whitwell, TN Fri June 13 Naples, FL Holocaust Museum & Cohen Education Center  ---

Fri, June 13 Naples, FL Sun, June 15 St. Petersburg, FL Florida Holocaust Museum  ---

Sun, June 15 St. Petersburg, FL Fri, June 20 Houston, TX Holocaust Museum Houston Chais of Texas

Fri, June 20 Houston, TX Sun, June 22 Dallas, TX Dallas Holocaust and Human Rights Museum  ---

Sun, June 22 Dallas, TX Wed, June 25 El Paso, TX El Paso Holocaust Museum and Study Center  ---

Wed, June 25 El Paso, TX Fri, June 27 Albuquerque, NM New Mexico Holocaust and Intolerance Museum Kosher Hogs NM

Fri, June 27 Albuquerque, NM Mon, June 30 Phoenix, AZ Arizona Jewish Historical Society Lost Tribe AZ

Mon, June 30 Phoenix, AZ Wed, July 2 Los Angeles, CA Holocaust Museum LA  ---

Wed, July 2 Los Angeles, CA Sun, July 6 San Francisco, CA Holocaust Center of Northern California
Sun, July 6 San Francisco, CA Thurs, July 10 Seattle, WA Holocaust Center for Humanity  ---

Thurs, July 10 Seattle, WA Fri, July 11 St. Louis, MO St. Louis Kaplan Feldman Holocaust Museum Wondering Twos
Fri, July 11 St. Louis, MO Sun, July 13 Terre Haute, IN Candles Holocaust Museum and Education Center  ---

Sun, July 13 Terre Haute, IN Tues, July 15 Skokie, IL Illinois Holocaust Museum and Education Center Chaiway Riders
Tues, July 15 Skokie, IL Thur, July 17 Farmington Hills, MI Zekelman Holocaust Center Chai of MI, Chai of Detroit
Thur, July 17 Farmington Hills, MI Sun, July 20 Cleveland, OH Maltz Museum of Jewish Heritage Shul Boys
Sun, July 20 Cleveland, OH Tues, July 22 Toronto, ON Toronto Holocaust Museum ROC, YOW
Tues, July 22 Toronto, ON Thur, July 24 Oswego, NY Safe Haven Museum and Education Center Thou Shalt Ride

Thur, July 24 Oswego, NY Sun, July 27 NY, NY Museum of Jewish Heritage: A Living Memorial to the Holocaust Chai NY, Hillels, 13 Tribe

Sun, July 27 NY, NY Tues, July 29 Richmond, VA Virginia Holocaust Museum  ---
Tues, July 29 Richmond, VA Wed, July 30 Washington, DC United States Holocaust Memorial Museum The Tribe DC
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